DocuSign Envelope ID: 30B2099C-ADF3-4691-8150-34A587559D13 Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Concord Commercial Services, Inc. Effective Date  16-Jul-21
11400 Long Street Contract No. 2021-009
Balch Springs, TX 75180 Contract Name: Construction, Facade Improvements, 900 E. Park
Blvd, Plano
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2021-069-01-25
Change Order 4. Court Order No.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Contractor request to extend the project completion date by thirty-nine (39) days due to weather and
brick investigation work by others per Concord Commercial Services, Inc. Change Order Request #1.
Original completion date: 7/8/2021. New completion date: 8/16/2021 $0.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $0.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $118,184.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $0.00
Total change orders to date: $0.00
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $118,184.00

ACCEPTED BY:

JORNW DAW\J (Please Print)
Concord Commercial Services, Inc. Collin County Administration Building
11400 Long Street 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Balch Springs, TX 75180 McKinney, Texas 75071

DocuSigned by:

Qe L [ Midalle, (haras, MGP-(P, (70

SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
TITLE: Yiogey mMAavhben, Purchasj t
DATE: 0182 ' DATE: 78875021




		2021-07-15T12:00:11-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




